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MONDAY, MARCH 5, 1984 

1981-82 GENERAL FUND 

020206 

1982-83 GENERAL FUND 

309032 
309042 
309973 
309975 
310461 
310461 
310482 

1983-84 GENERAL FUND 

400869 
403017 
403660 
403929 
404073 
404568 
404958 
404986 
405070 
405097 
405098 
405124 
405250 
405286 
405520 
405769 
405963 
405967 
406111 
406116 
406150 
406164 
406167 
406186 
406232 
406265 
406274 
406282 
406338 
406353 
406404 ° 
406413 
406426 
406452 
406462 
406513 
406553 
406556 
406573 
406574 
406609 
406617 
406619 
406631 
406646 
406647 
406650 
406653 
406706 
406710 
406715 
406729 
406730 
406731 
406732 
406733 
406734 
406735 
406736 
406737 
406738 
406739 
406740 
406741 
406742 
406743 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 
Emergency 

Mid-West Printing Co. 

Pitney Bowes 

Minicipal Fin. Off. Assoc. 
Xerox Corp. . 

Xerox Corp. 
Tulsa Daily Bus. Journal 
Tulsa Daily Bus. Journal 
Tulsa Daily Bus. Journal 

Pitney Bowes 
Jim Cooley Const. Co. 
Swan Saw Service Inc. 
Sun Refining & Marketing 
C. B. Kerr Realty Ltd. 

Eastman Kodak Co. 
Briggs Weaver 

Betsy Ross Flag Girls, Inc. 
Wesche Co. 

Southern Mill Work Co. Inc. 
Commercial Lumber 

Wesche Co, 
Bailey Battery Inc. 
Wesche Co. 
Scott-Rice Co. 

Wesche Co. 
Finco Products 

Brix 

J. Brophy & Sons 
Brix, Inc. 

J. C,., Hamilton Co. 

Holloway Midwest 
Scott Rice Co. 

OSI Publications Ltd. 

Brix, Inc. 
Southern Fastener & Tool Co. 

W. W. Grainger, Inc. 
Scott Rice Co. 

The Upjohn Co. 
Magnetic Media Inc. 

National Temp. Control Ctr. 
Air & Electric Ind. Tool 

Triangle Co. 
Sherwin Williams 

Sherwin Williams 

Comm. on Accred. for Corr. 

National Temp. Control Ctr. 
Wesche Co. 

Empire Plumbing Supplt 

Wesche Co. 

Jeanette Bradley 
Sherwin Williams 

Allied Bearings Supply Co. 
Harmon Moore, Jr. 
Tulsa Beef & Provision 

Southwestern Bell 

Bill White Chevrolet Co. 
Cherokee Building Materials 
Sooner Office Supply 
Empire Plumbing Supply 
Bill White Chevrolet 

Donna Taylor 
Cynthia S. Belford 
Bill Bickerstaff 

Pamela Porter 

Margaret Joan Johnson 
Vivian L. Forman 
Patty Chumbley 
Patsy Grimes 
Deanna L. Hack 
Nadine Conn 
Charlotte D. Grove 

Bertha Griffith 
Loretta Osborn 
Wilma Shanks 
Virginia McCormick 

Vinyl Envelopes 689 

Postage Meter 104, 

Memberships 45. 
Rental Agrmt. 22. 

Rental Agrmt. 175. 
Bid Notice 26. 
Pub. Resolution 84. 
Bid Notices 57. 

Meter Rental 117. 
CC Lib. Parking 7,551. 
Carbide Knives 141. 
Gas & Diesel 755. 
Rent . 5,375. 
Maintenance 988. 

Cabinet Pmt. 282. 
Flags 173. 
Door Closer/rep. 594. 
Birch 29. 

Birch 518. 
Supplies 85. 
Batteries 366. 
Shaper Cutter 145. 

Supplies 61. 

Repairs 70. 

Copper Tubing 582. 
Supplies 29. 
Window Shades 122, 
Supplies 48, 
Parts 172, 

Cable Clamps 53. 
Paper 46. 

Handbook 38. 

Supplies 62. 
Hardware 72, 

Belt Drive Assembly 44. 
Supplies 143. 
Drugs 2,576. 

Computer Tape 1,175. 

Supplies sil. 

Repairs & Parts 86. 
Supplies 178. 
Stain 81. 
Paint 222. 
Fees 2,625. 

Compressor 114. 
Hardware 459. 
Supplies 168. 
Blades 27. 
Travel 235, 

Paint. 79. 
Bushe Bore 138. 
Mileage 59, 

Food Supplies 249. 
Special Cir. 340. 

Parts 36. 
Adhesive 18. 
Supplies 3. 
Couplings 31. 
Ball Joint 33. 
Travel /Trng. ll. 
Travel/Trng. 
Travel /Trng. 
Travel /Trng. 1 
Travel /Trng. 

Travel 
Travel 
Travel 

Travel 
Travel 
Travel 
Travel 
Travel 3 
Travel 12 
Travel 13 
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